Position

Director Technology Support

Telecommunications
Technician

Database Administrator
Network Technician Il
Supervisor Print Shop
Network Technician Il
Database Administrator
Network Technician Il
Network Technician Il
Network Technician Il
Network Technician |
Database Administrator
Network Technician |
Network Technician |
Network Technician |

Network Technician |

Tech Help Desk Il

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Department

Director Tech & Info
Services

Director Tech & Info
Services

Director Tech & Info
Services

Director Tech & Info
Services

Director Tech & Info
Services

Director Tech & Info
Services

Director Tech & Info
Services

Director Tech & Info
Services

Director Tech & Info
Services

Director Tech & Info
Services

Director Tech & Info
Services

Director Tech & Info
Services

Director Tech & Info
Services

Director Tech & Info
Services

Director Tech & Info
Services

Director Tech & Info
Services

Director Tech & Info
Services

Total Wages

$110,618

$93,955

$90,844

$78,051

$77,806

$77,091

$76,561

$75,948

$75,443

$74,351

$72,756

$69,423

$67,872

$66,124

$65,849

$65,328

$64,996

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$41,590

$15.619

$18,027

$36,571

$35.796

$30,322

$35,338

$35,701

$35,701

$20,283

$20,597

$21,156

$33,892

$13,780

$13,026

$33,141

$33,990



Network Technician |

Network Technician |

Site Support Tech Il

Network Technician |

Network Technician |

Network Technician |

Site Support Tech Il

Network Technician |

Network Technician |

Network Technician |

Tech Help Desk |l

Network Technician |

Tech Help Desk II

Network Technician |

Tech Help Desk Il

Print Computer/Equip Operator

Network Technician |

Network Technician |

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Mt.

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified

Director Tech & Info
Services

Director Tech & Info
Services

Director Tech & Info
Services

Director Tech & Info
Services

Director Tech & Info
Services

Director Tech & Info
Services

Director Tech & Info
Services

Director Tech & Info
Services

Director Tech & Info
Services

Director Tech & Info
Services

Director Tech & Info
Services

Director Tech & Info
Services

Director Tech & Info
Services

Director Tech & Info
Services

Director Tech & Info
Services

Director Tech & Info
Services

Director Tech & Info
Services

Director Tech & Info
Services

$64,430

$63,876

$63,357

$61,431

$61,098

$60,254

$59,872

$59,799

$59,565

$59,480

$57,957

$57,522

$56,621

$56,569

$54,315

$52,637

$52,363

$51,126

$19,846

$21,227

$19,832

$28,328

$19,624

$33,517

$19,890

$33,517

$33,078

$19,245

$27,401

$32,594

$27,659

$33,517

$18,537

$25,069

$31,681

$31,681



Print Equipment Operator

Print Computer/Equip Operator

Admin Secretary |

Print Finisher

Network Technician llI

Network Technician |

Mt

Mt

Mt

Mt

Mt

Mt

. Diablo Unified

. Diablo Unified

. Diablo Unified

. Diablo Unified

. Diablo Unified

. Diablo Unified

Director Tech & Info
Services

Director Tech & Info
Services

Director Tech & Info
Services

Director Tech & Info
Services

Director Tech & Info
Services

Director Tech & Info
Services

$49,472

$46,722

$43,785

$35,866

$24,377

$3,558

$29,097

$17,296

$17,369

$9,426

$5,085

$668



