Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Technology Support		Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Tech & Info Services	\$110,618	\$41,590
Telecommunications Technician		Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Tech & Info Services	\$93,955	\$15,619
Database Administrator		Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Tech & Info Services	\$90,844	\$18,027
Network Technician II		Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Tech & Info Services	\$78,051	\$36,571
Supervisor Print Shop		Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Tech & Info Services	\$77,806	\$35,796
Network Technician III		Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Tech & Info Services	\$77,091	\$30,322
Database Administrator		Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Tech & Info Services	\$76,561	\$35,338
Network Technician II		Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Tech & Info Services	\$75,948	\$35,701
Network Technician II		Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Tech & Info Services	\$75,443	\$35,701
Network Technician III		Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Tech & Info Services	\$74,351	\$20,283
Network Technician I		Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Tech & Info Services	\$72,756	\$20,597
Database Administrator		Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Tech & Info Services	\$69,423	\$21,156
Network Technician I		Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Tech & Info Services	\$67,872	\$33,892
Network Technician I		Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Tech & Info Services	\$66,124	\$13,780
Network Technician I		Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Tech & Info Services	\$65,849	\$13,026
Network Technician I		Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Tech & Info Services	\$65,328	\$33,141
Tech Help Desk II		Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Tech & Info Services	\$64,996	\$33,990

Network Technician I	Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Tech & Info Services	\$64,430	\$19,846
Network Technician I	Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Tech & Info Services	\$63,876	\$21,227
Site Support Tech II	Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Tech & Info Services	\$63,357	\$19,832
Network Technician I	Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Tech & Info Services	\$61,431	\$28,328
Network Technician I	Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Tech & Info Services	\$61,098	\$19,624
Network Technician I	Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Tech & Info Services	\$60,254	\$33,517
Site Support Tech II	Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Tech & Info Services	\$59,872	\$19,890
Network Technician I	Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Tech & Info Services	\$59,799	\$33,517
Network Technician I	Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Tech & Info Services	\$59,565	\$33,078
Network Technician I	Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Tech & Info Services	\$59,480	\$19,245
Tech Help Desk II	Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Tech & Info Services	\$57,957	\$27,401
Network Technician I	Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Tech & Info Services	\$57,522	\$32,594
Tech Help Desk II	Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Tech & Info Services	\$56,621	\$27,659
Network Technician I	Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Tech & Info Services	\$56,569	\$33,517
Tech Help Desk II	Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Tech & Info Services	\$54,315	\$18,537
Print Computer/Equip Operator	Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Tech & Info Services	\$52,637	\$25,069
Network Technician I	Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Tech & Info Services	\$52,363	\$31,681
Network Technician I	Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Tech & Info Services	\$51,126	\$31,681

Print Equipment Operator	Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Tech & Info Services	\$49,472	\$29,097
Print Computer/Equip Operator	Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Tech & Info Services	\$46,722	\$17,296
Admin Secretary I	Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Tech & Info Services	\$43,785	\$17,369
Print Finisher	Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Tech & Info Services	\$35,866	\$9,426
Network Technician III	Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Tech & Info Services	\$24,377	\$5,085
Network Technician I	Mt. Diablo Unified	Director Tech & Info Services	\$3,558	\$668